Intrusion Systems | DS860 Series TriTech PIR and Microwave Detector
The DS860 Series TriTech® Detectors with their passive
infrared and microwave processing provide excellent catch
performance with freedom from false alarms. These surface
or corner mount detectors are available with three different
microwave frequencies:
Model Microwave Frequency
DS860 10.525 GHz

TriTech® is a registered trademark of Bosch Security Systems in the United
States.
Ordering Information
DS860 Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. Provides five lay-
ers of detection, supervised microwave and
PIR. selectable sensitivity, draft and insect
immunity, five mounting options, and two
coverage patterns.
DS860
DS860-AUS Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. For use in Austral-
ia. Provides five layers of detection, super-
vised microwave and PIR. selectable sensi-
tivity, draft and insect immunity, five
mounting options, and two coverage pat-
terns.
DS860-AUS
Ordering Information
DS860-CHI Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. For use in China.
Provides five layers of detection, supervised
microwave and PIR. selectable sensitivity,
draft and insect immunity, five mounting op-
tions, and two coverage patterns.
DS860-CHI
DS860-A Detector (10.687 GHZ)
Operates at 10.687 GHz. Provides five lay-
ers of detection, supervised microwave and
PIR. selectable sensitivity, draft and insect
immunity, five mounting options, and two
coverage patterns.
DS860-A
DS860-B Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. Provides five layers of
detection, supervised microwave and PIR.
selectable sensitivity, draft and insect im-
munity, five mounting options, and two cov-
erage patterns.
DS860-B
DS860B-FRA Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. For use in France. Pro-
vides five layers of detection, supervised
microwave and PIR. selectable sensitivity,
draft and insect immunity, five mounting op-
tions, and two coverage patterns.
DS860B-FRA
DS860B-ITA Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. For use in France. Pro-
vides five layers of detection, supervised
microwave and PIR. selectable sensitivity,
draft and insect immunity, five mounting op-